IQeco Product Information	 LTTR-IQECO-V2
1
Features and Highlights
BACnet-compliant on MS/TP LAN
at up  to 76.8 Kbps.
Flexible programming capabilities.
Non-volatile memory requires no
battery.

3	 IQeco Product Information
Trend Control Systems
Ordering Information
Product number	 	 	 	 Description
IQE31-1201U50034				    IQE31/P/BAC/NOSTRATEGY/24VAC- IQeco31 with 24 VAC input
			   power supply fully programmable.
IQE35-1201U50035				    IQE35/P/BAC/NOSTRATEGY/24VAC- IQeco35 with 24 VAC input
			   power supply fully programmable.
IQE38-1201U50036				    IQE38/P/BAC/NOSTRATEGY/24VAC- IQeco38 with 24 VAC input
			   power supply fully programmable.
IQE39-3001K50210				    IQECO39/BAC/PR/USA/24VAC- IQECO39, BACnet Comms,
			   Programmable but shipped without a strategy, 24 Volt
IQEVA-3701K51210				    IQECOVAV/VAV/BAC/P/PR/USA/24VAC- IQeco VAV shipped with